
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

70 

1 

Name 

Alar PALLA 

Raul ORAV 

Eero NÕGENE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.063 

3:31.031 

3:35.339 

Diff 

2.968 

7.276 

4th Last Tm 

49.773 

55.013 

54.794 

3rd Last Tm 

49.684 

51.013 

56.593 

2nd Last Tm 

54.230 

50.548 

49.445 

Last Tm 

50.339 

50.310 

50.301 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:00:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

88 

77 

17 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sven ODER 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Svensson Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.674 

3:25.146 

3:27.469 

3:39.536 

Diff 

5.472 

7.795 

19.862 

4th Last Tm 

47.574 

53.348 

50.166 

54.605 

3rd Last Tm 

48.332 

49.405 

49.470 

52.030 

2nd Last Tm 

52.165 

48.775 

49.379 

57.101 

Last Tm 

47.755 

49.623 

54.267 

51.543 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:54 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

7 

16 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Ändi ERELINE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.357 

3:30.719 

3:38.952 

3:50.993 

Diff 

12.362 

20.595 

32.636 

4th Last Tm 

47.639 

53.122 

57.246 

1:11.129 

3rd Last Tm 

47.306 

54.724 

56.076 

49.969 

2nd Last Tm 

51.510 

49.570 

50.696 

55.098 

Last Tm 

47.863 

48.757 

50.884 

50.502 

Jokker 

3 

2 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:13:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

69 

88 

77 

6 

7 

70 

1 

16 

17 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven ODER 
Ändi ERELINE 

Total Tm 

3:18.357 
3:19.674 
3:25.146 
3:27.469 
3:28.063 
3:30.719 
3:31.031 
3:35.339 
3:38.952 
3:39.536 
3:50.993 

Diff 

1.317 

6.789 

9.112 

9.706 

12.362 

12.674 

16.982 

20.595 

21.179 

32.636 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.063] 

- 

4  [3:31.031] 

4  [3:35.339] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:19.674] 

4  [3:25.146] 

4  [3:27.469] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.536] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:18.357] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.719] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.952] 

- 

4  [3:50.993] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

69 

88 

77 

6 

7 

70 

1 

16 

17 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Sven KOKLA 
Ruve VESKI 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Raul ORAV 
Eero NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven ODER 
Ändi ERELINE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.357 
3:19.674 
3:25.146 
3:27.469 
3:28.063 
3:30.719 
3:31.031 
3:35.339 
3:38.952 
3:39.536 
3:50.993 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

16 

33 

17 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Ändi ERELINE 

Sven ODER 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.744 

3:31.793 

3:39.456 

Diff 

2.049 

9.712 

4th Last Tm 

51.539 

50.844 

59.352 

3rd Last Tm 

50.371 

56.742 

53.226 

2nd Last Tm 

53.140 

50.145 

51.582 

Last Tm 

50.498 

49.924 

50.889 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:35:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

70 

6 

7 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Alar PALLA 

Kenneth POHL 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.111 

3:26.729 

3:28.223 

3:33.485 

Diff 

1.618 

3.112 

8.374 

4th Last Tm 

48.259 

50.007 

55.282 

51.235 

3rd Last Tm 

49.096 

49.469 

49.159 

52.359 

2nd Last Tm 

48.810 

53.560 

50.940 

57.569 

Last Tm 

55.115 

49.713 

48.870 

48.158 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:41:02 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:03 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

88 

77 

69 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sven KOKLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Svensson Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.049 

3:24.376 

3:28.072 

3:28.879 

Diff 

6.327 

10.023 

10.830 

4th Last Tm 

47.939 

50.216 

51.513 

54.240 

3rd Last Tm 

47.747 

52.455 

48.953 

48.850 

2nd Last Tm 

47.342 

48.843 

49.744 

48.441 

Last Tm 

51.305 

49.179 

53.827 

53.493 

Jokker 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:46:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

88 

1 

70 

77 

6 

69 

16 

33 

7 

17 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kenneth POHL 
Sven ODER 

Total Tm 

3:18.049 
3:24.376 
3:25.111 
3:26.729 
3:28.072 
3:28.223 
3:28.879 
3:29.744 
3:31.793 
3:33.485 
3:39.456 

Diff 

6.327 

7.062 

8.680 

10.023 

10.174 

10.830 

11.695 

13.744 

15.436 

21.407 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.744] 

4  [3:31.793] 

- 

4  [3:39.456] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:25.111] 

4  [3:26.729] 

- 

4  [3:28.223] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.485] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:18.049] 

4  [3:24.376] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.072] 

- 

4  [3:28.879] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

88 

69 

77 

1 

70 

6 

7 

16 

33 

17 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Eero NÕGENE 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Ändi ERELINE 
Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.357 
3:25.146 
3:19.674 
3:27.469 
3:35.339 
3:31.031 
3:28.063 
3:30.719 
3:38.952 
3:50.993 
3:39.536 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
36 
37 
39 
38 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:18.049 
3:24.376 
3:28.879 
3:28.072 
3:25.111 
3:26.729 
3:28.223 
3:33.485 
3:29.744 
3:31.793 
3:39.456 

M2.  

50 
45 
37 
39 
42 
40 
38 
34 
36 
35 
33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
82 
79 
78 
77 
77 
72 
71 
68 
67 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

33 

17 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Ändi ERELINE 

Sven ODER 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.101 

3:12.792 

3:25.377 

Diff 

5.691 

18.276 

4th Last Tm 

44.605 

51.687 

49.836 

3rd Last Tm 

44.780 

45.766 

54.660 

2nd Last Tm 

49.916 

45.544 

48.076 

Last Tm 

44.166 

46.097 

49.020 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

69 

77 

6 

16 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Alar PALLA 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Svensson Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:07.270 

3:09.657 

3:12.084 

57.174 

Diff 

2.387 

4.814 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.581 

46.022 

51.064 

53.626 

3rd Last Tm 

44.622 

49.842 

45.696 

2nd Last Tm 

49.431 

45.087 

45.890 

Last Tm 

45.241 

45.046 

45.674 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:36:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

88 

1 

70 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.128 

3:05.929 

3:06.862 

3:09.184 

Diff 

1.801 

2.734 

5.056 

4th Last Tm 

43.722 

44.460 

49.558 

47.926 

3rd Last Tm 

43.850 

49.785 

45.073 

44.078 

2nd Last Tm 

44.564 

44.338 

44.218 

48.171 

Last Tm 

48.622 

43.830 

44.326 

45.372 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:42:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

1 

7 

69 

70 

77 

6 

33 

17 

16 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Sven KOKLA 
Raul ORAV 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Sven ODER 
Vahur MÄESALU 

Total Tm 

3:04.128 
3:05.929 
3:06.862 
3:07.101 
3:07.270 
3:09.184 
3:09.657 
3:12.084 
3:12.792 
3:25.377 
57.174 

Diff 

1.801 

2.734 

2.973 

3.142 

5.056 

5.529 

7.956 

8.664 

21.249 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.101] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.792] 

4  [3:25.377] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.270] 

- 

4  [3:09.657] 

4  [3:12.084] 

- 

- 

1  [57.174] 

R3.  

4  [3:04.128] 

4  [3:05.929] 

4  [3:06.862] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.184] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 

88 

69 

1 

77 

70 

6 

7 

16 

33 

17 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Ändi ERELINE 
Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.357 
3:25.146 
3:19.674 
3:35.339 
3:27.469 
3:31.031 
3:28.063 
3:30.719 
3:38.952 
3:50.993 
3:39.536 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
36 
40 
37 
39 
38 
35 
33 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:18.049 
3:24.376 
3:28.879 
3:25.111 
3:28.072 
3:26.729 
3:28.223 
3:33.485 
3:29.744 
3:31.793 
3:39.456 

M2.  

50 
45 
37 
42 
39 
40 
38 
34 
36 
35 
33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:04.128 
3:05.929 
3:07.270 
3:06.862 
3:09.657 
3:09.184 
3:12.084 
3:07.101 
57.174 

3:12.792 
3:25.377 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
37 
38 
36 
40 
33 
35 
34 

Total points 

150 
132 
121 
120 
116 
115 
113 
112 
104 
103 
101 

Championship Points 

0 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
0 
0 

10 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

2 

77 

69 

6 

17 

16 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sven KOKLA 

Alar PALLA 

Sven ODER 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Svensson Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:26.918 

4:34.570 

4:36.762 

4:37.881 

4:58.695 

3.877 

Diff 

7.652 

9.844 

10.963 

31.777 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.572 

43.083 

44.909 

44.393 

46-876 

3rd Last Tm 

42.978 

43.081 

49.874 

44.641 

50.799 

2nd Last Tm 

42.816 

43.633 

44.900 

50.104 

46.152 

Last Tm 

47.532 

44.569 

44.574 

44.032 

46.075 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

2 

4 

5 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:06:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

7 

1 

70 

33 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Kenneth POHL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Ändi ERELINE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:27.454 

4:27.675 

4:28.843 

4:40.664 

4:44.479 

Diff 

0.221 

1.389 

13.210 

17.025 

4th Last Tm 

43.472 

44.337 

47.702 

52.644 

45.595 

3rd Last Tm 

43.374 

47.311 

43.190 

43.920 

45.136 

2nd Last Tm 

42.816 

42.880 

43.988 

44.507 

44.399 

Last Tm 

43.678 

42.710 

43.003 

43.710 

44.033 

Jokker 

2 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:14:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:07 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

7 

88 

77 

1 

69 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Kenneth POHL 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Svensson Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:26.259 

4:26.752 

4:29.716 

4:31.781 

4:33.936 

4:40.418 

Diff 

0.493 

3.457 

5.522 

7.677 

14.159 

4th Last Tm 

42.432 

47.171 

43.222 

43.471 

44.737 

44.190 

3rd Last Tm 

42.952 

43.525 

44.188 

43.995 

45.679 

44.716 

2nd Last Tm 

47.382 

42.215 

43.257 

43.071 

43.674 

44.856 

Last Tm 

43.660 

43.356 

43.725 

43.324 

42.429 

47.402 

Jokker 

5 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:04:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:30 


